
8.—7 138

Appropriations for Advances to Settlers Office.

GOVERNMENT ADVANCES TO SETTLERS OFFICE
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNT.

By Authority : John Mackay, Government Printer, Wellington.—l9o6

Item.

Chargeable to the Government Advances to
Settlers Office Management Account.

19 16-7.

£ £
COLONIAL TREASURER.

1906-7.
Total number of officers .. 24

VOTE No. 129.
Salaries—

Deputy Superintendent
Receiver (also Land and Income Tax Department, £260)
Accountant
16 Clerks : 1 at £225, 3 at £210, 2 at £205, 1 at £190,

1 at £180, 1 at £170,1 at £165, 1 at £155, 1 at £150,
1 at £125,1 at £110,1 at £188 (9 months), 1 at £110
(2 months)

3 Cadets: 1 at £86, 1 at £65, 1 at £55 (10 months)...
Member of the Board not in Civil Service ..
Messenger (also Land and Income Tax Department,

£123)

350
15

240

2,671
206
163

25

Other Charges —
Advertising
Contribution to Post Office
Contribution to Valuation Department
Contribution to Valuation Department (agency work)...
Fire-insurance Premiums temporarily advanced to pre-

vent Policies lapsing ...
Interest on Loan
Interest on Amounts deposited against Loans
Postages and Telegrams
Printing and Stationery
Proportion of Audit Expenses...
Refund ValuationFees on Loans not entertained
Contingencies

3,670

2
3
4
5
6

25
600

3,000
250

7
8
9

10
LI
12
13

25
105,000

75
200
250
200
150
400

Total—Vote No. 129...
110,175

1 113,845

EENMENT ADVANCES TO SETTLEES
OFFICE MANAGEMENT ACCOUNT .... £11 ,845


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

