## GOVERNMENT ADVANCES TO SETTLERS OFFICE MANAGEMENT ACCOUNT.

Item.			1906–7.	
	Chargeable to the Government Advances to Settlers Office Management Account.	£	£	
	COLONIAL TREASURER.			
	. 1906–7.			
į	Total number of officers 24 VOTE No. 129.			
1	VOID NO. 129. Salaries—			
1	Deputy Superintendent	350		
ļ	Receiver (also Land and Income Tax Department, £260)	15		
	Accountant	240		
	16 Clerks: 1 at £225, 3 at £210, 2 at £205, 1 at £190,			
	1 at £180, 1 at £170, 1 at £165, 1 at £155, 1 at £150,	ł		
	1 at £125, 1 at £110, 1 at £188 (9 months), 1 at £110			
	(2 months)	2,671		
	3 Cadets: 1 at £86, 1 at £65, 1 at £55 (10 months)	206		
ļ	Member of the Board not in Civil Service	163		
i	Messenger (also Land and Income Tax Department,			
	$\pounds 123$ )	25		
1		3,670		
	OTHER CHARGES -	3,070		
2	Adventising	25		
3	Contribution to Past Office	600		
4	Contribution to Valuation Department	3,000		
5	Contribution to Valuation Department (agency work)	250		
6	Fire-insurance Premiums temporarily advanced to pre-			
- 1	vent Policies lapsing	25		
7	Interest on Loan	105,000		
8	Interest on Amounts deposited against Loans	75		
9	Postages and Telegrams	200		
10	Printing and Stationery	250		
11	Proportion of Audit Expenses	200		
12	Refund Valuation Fees on Loans not entertained	150		
13	Contingencies	400		
		110 175		
	Тотаь Vote No. 129	110,175	119 04#	
į	TOTAL—VOTE NO. 129		113,845	

GOVERNMENT ADVANCES TO SETTLERS OFFICE MANAGEMENT ACCOUNT ....

£113,845